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BBST Aly Fell Memorial Sprint Classic - 1/21/2023 to 1/22/2023

Results
 
Event 1  Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.23BBST-PN

1) VanJaarsveld, Ayla J W13 2) Buetow, Evelyn B W17

3) Cratsenberg, Miles D M17 4) Daheim, Liam M M13

27.64 26.05 21.16 28.38

F2 1:43.47BBST-PN

1) Rodriguez Stiff, Alec B M17 2) Gill, Julie L W17

3) Gofman, Slava M16 4) Acord, Peyton E W14

24.86 26.67 23.06 28.88

D3 1:45.14BBST-PN

1) Jones, Derek F M16 2) Fuhrman, Ariel T W16

3) LeVasseur, Daniel J M16 4) Allison, Avery J W15

25.68 26.54 24.12 28.80

E4 1:45.16BBST-PN

1) Costanzo, Priyanka B W15 2) Gustafson, Conor R M15

3) Sorensen, Grace M W15 4) Rippon, Trey L M16

29.83 51.53 23.83

C5 1:45.21BBST-PN

1) Loeffelholz, Braedon T M17 2) Isakova, Kateryna W17

3) Balogh, Amelia Y W15 4) Chen, Noah Z M16

25.03 28.95 27.24 23.99

H6 2:04.50BBST-PN

1) Wagenaar, Tyse D M14 2) Andrews, Katie M W13

3) Wagenaar, Maraaike ?marik M W164) Khan, Rocco A M13

I7 2:05.59BBST-PN

1) Green, Austin D M15 2) James, Alicia M W16

3) Lewis, Peyton E W13 4) Murphy, Rylan P M13

J8 2:11.60BBST-PN

1) Lee, Rian S M13 2) Kidd, Nevaeh A W14

3) Ethelbah, Elsa M W13 4) Cummings-Hand, Ollie J M13

G--- X2:00.43BBST-PN

1) Morris, Kaitlin R W16 2) Darroch, Jordis M W16

3) Seltz, Laoise J W16 4) Marshall, Sierra J W16

B--- DQBBST-PN

1) Ciatti, Tessa A W17 2) Ciatti, Michael D M15

3) Ferrell, Hailey M W14 4) Potapov, Ivan A M17

26.99 27.83 25.66 27.41

 
Event 2  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 141 1:25.31Acord, Peyton E

39.78 45.53

BBST-PN 142 1:30.62Kidd, Nevaeh A

43.06 47.56

TAC-PN 133 1:46.63Wray, Maddy G

50.80 55.83

BBST-PN 134 1:48.08Riemer-Varga, Iona S

50.63 57.45

SVYA-PN 14--- DQJackson, Emma

 
Event 2  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SVYA-PN 161 1:22.24Santangelo, Heather A

38.93 43.31

BBST-PN 172 1:25.54Isakova, Kateryna

40.80 44.74

BBST-PN 163 1:32.59Seltz, Laoise J

43.48 49.11

BBST-PN 164 1:32.95James, Alicia M

44.01 48.94

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 131 1:23.49Murphy, Rylan P

40.40 43.09

BBST-PN 132 1:26.02Daheim, Liam M

41.23 44.79

TAC-PN 133 1:39.59Hambleton, Calum F

47.64 51.95

 
Event 2  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 151 1:36.79Green, Austin D

43.83 52.96

SVYA-PN 15--- DQWindler, Henry J

47.28 52.52

BBST-PN 15--- NSCiatti, Michael D

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 141 29.76Ferrell, Hailey M

BBST-PN 132 30.50VanJaarsveld, Ayla J

TAC-PN 133 32.03Hernandez, Chloe I

TAC-PN 134 34.68Hernandez, Angela E

BBST-PN 145 35.21Acord, Peyton E

BBST-PN 146 35.26Kidd, Nevaeh A

BBST-PN 137 35.74Andrews, Katie M

BBST-PN 138 37.37Lewis, Peyton E

BBST-PN 139 39.07Ethelbah, Elsa M

BBST-PN 1310 41.27Berry, Odessa J

BBST-PN 1411 45.31Ravitsky, Natalie H

SVYA-PN 1312 56.69Johnston, Caroline R

BBST-PN 13--- SCRMoss, Ginger I

 
Event 3  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 151 26.60Sorensen, Grace M

BBST-PN 172 27.63Buetow, Evelyn B

BBST-PN 173 28.18Ciatti, Tessa A

BBST-PN 174 28.74Gill, Julie L

TAC-PN 175 28.94Brown, Lindsay K

BBST-PN 166 29.33Darroch, Jordis M

BBST-PN 167 30.49Fuhrman, Ariel T

BBST-PN 158 30.58Allison, Avery J

BBST-PN 159 30.95Balogh, Amelia Y

BBST-PN 1610 33.38Morris, Kaitlin R

TAC-PN 1511 33.91Hunter, Jellybean R

BBST-PN 1512 36.16Costanzo, Priyanka B

BBST-PN 1613 38.43Marshall, Sierra J

 
Event 3  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 131 37.30Lee, Rian S

TAC-PN 132 45.65Hambleton, Calum F

BBST-PN 133 50.69Cummings-Hand, Ollie J

TAC-PN 13--- DQYoder, Sam G

BBST-PN 14--- SCRNelson, Hayden S
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Results
 
Event 3  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 171 23.42Cratsenberg, Miles D

BBST-PN 162 25.89Chen, Noah Z

BBST-PN 163 26.47Gofman, Slava

BBST-PN 164 26.57Rippon, Trey L

BBST-PN 165 27.22LeVasseur, Daniel J

BBST-PN 176 27.47Rodriguez Stiff, Alec B

BBST-PN 177 27.65Loeffelholz, Braedon T

BBST-PN 168 28.06Jones, Derek F

BBST-PN 159 28.56Gustafson, Conor R

BBST-PN 1710 29.03Potapov, Ivan A

TAC-PN 17--- NSHernandez, John E

BBST-PN 15--- SCRJones, Greg S

 
Event 4  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 141 1:12.70Claridge, Alli M

34.83 37.87

BBST-PN 142 1:19.25Acord, Peyton E

38.87 40.38

BBST-PN 133 1:26.76Lewis, Peyton E

TAC-PN 134 1:36.06Wray, Maddy G

48.37 47.69

 
Event 4  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 161 1:20.18Morris, Kaitlin R

38.09 42.09

TAC-PN 152 1:21.01Hunter, Jellybean R

40.21 40.80

BBST-PN 163 1:29.70Wagenaar, Maraaike ?marik M

TAC-PN 15--- NSFeller, Sam M

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 141 1:12.91Wagenaar, Tyse D

34.41 38.50

BBST-PN 132 1:14.19Murphy, Rylan P

36.22 37.97

BBST-PN 13--- DQKhan, Rocco A

39.97 43.72

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 141 26.68Ferrell, Hailey M

BBST-PN 132 28.58VanJaarsveld, Ayla J

TAC-PN 133 29.30Hernandez, Chloe I

TAC-PN 144 30.26Claridge, Alli M

TAC-PN 135 30.55Hernandez, Angela E

BBST-PN 146 31.08Kidd, Nevaeh A

BBST-PN 137 31.24Riemer-Varga, Iona S

BBST-PN 138 31.78Ethelbah, Elsa M

BBST-PN 139 32.35Andrews, Katie M

BBST-PN 1310 34.55Berry, Odessa J

BBST-PN 1411 38.13Ravitsky, Natalie H

SVYA-PN 1412 38.67Jackson, Emma

TAC-PN 1313 39.95Wray, Maddy G

SVYA-PN 1314 45.09Johnston, Caroline R

BBST-PN 13--- NSMoss, Ginger I

 
Event 5  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 151 25.87Sorensen, Grace M

BBST-PN 162 26.33Darroch, Jordis M

BBST-PN 173 26.49Buetow, Evelyn B

BBST-PN 174 27.14Ciatti, Tessa A

BBST-PN 175 27.30Gill, Julie L

BBST-PN 156 27.55Balogh, Amelia Y

TAC-PN 177 27.68Brown, Lindsay K

BBST-PN 168 27.92Fuhrman, Ariel T

BBST-PN 159 28.99Allison, Avery J

BBST-PN 1710 29.40Isakova, Kateryna

BBST-PN 1611 29.89Swaney, Anneka C

SVYA-PN 1612 29.91Santangelo, Heather A

BBST-PN 1513 29.92Costanzo, Priyanka B

BBST-PN 1614 30.48Seltz, Laoise J

BBST-PN 1615 33.20James, Alicia M

BBST-PN 1616 34.38Marshall, Sierra J

BBST-PN 1617 36.21Wagenaar, Maraaike ?marik M

TAC-PN 15--- NSFeller, Sam M

 
Event 5  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 141 26.67Wagenaar, Tyse D

BBST-PN 132 29.77Lee, Rian S

BBST-PN 13*3 30.34Daheim, Liam M

BBST-PN 13*3 30.34Murphy, Rylan P

BBST-PN 135 31.51Khan, Rocco A

TAC-PN 136 32.53Hambleton, Calum F

BBST-PN 137 37.09Cummings-Hand, Ollie J

TAC-PN 138 49.55Yoder, Sam G

BBST-PN 14--- SCRNelson, Hayden S

 
Event 5  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 171 22.16Cratsenberg, Miles D

BBST-PN 162 23.80Gofman, Slava

BBST-PN 163 24.93Rippon, Trey L

BBST-PN 164 25.00Chen, Noah Z

BBST-PN 175 25.07Rodriguez Stiff, Alec B

BBST-PN 166 25.21LeVasseur, Daniel J

BBST-PN 177 25.36Loeffelholz, Braedon T

BBST-PN 178 25.37Potapov, Ivan A

BBST-PN 169 25.99Jones, Derek F

BBST-PN 1510 26.14Gustafson, Conor R

BBST-PN 1511 29.28Green, Austin D

SVYA-PN 1512 30.94Windler, Henry J

BBST-PN 15--- NSCiatti, Michael D

TAC-PN 17--- NSHernandez, John E

BBST-PN 15--- SCRJones, Greg S

 
Event 6  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 141 1:08.34Ferrell, Hailey M

30.39 37.95

TAC-PN 132 1:13.77Hernandez, Chloe I

32.80 40.97
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(Event 6  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 133 1:13.91VanJaarsveld, Ayla J

34.14 39.77

TAC-PN 134 1:15.48Hernandez, Angela E

34.31 41.17

TAC-PN 145 1:16.97Claridge, Alli M

34.01 42.96

BBST-PN 136 1:26.14Ethelbah, Elsa M

39.75 46.39

BBST-PN 13*7 1:26.55Riemer-Varga, Iona S

38.17 48.38

BBST-PN 13*7 1:26.55Lewis, Peyton E

BBST-PN 139 1:32.10Berry, Odessa J

42.72 49.38

SVYA-PN 1410 1:42.63Jackson, Emma

50.33 52.30

BBST-PN 1411 1:42.82Ravitsky, Natalie H

45.92 56.90

SVYA-PN 1312 2:01.74Johnston, Caroline R

1:00.36 1:01.38

BBST-PN 13--- NSAndrews, Katie M

BBST-PN 13--- NSMoss, Ginger I

 
Event 6  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 151 1:02.49Sorensen, Grace M

28.23 34.26

BBST-PN 172 1:05.93Gill, Julie L

30.75 35.18

TAC-PN 173 1:06.53Brown, Lindsay K

31.51 35.02

BBST-PN 174 1:07.69Ciatti, Tessa A

31.21 36.48

BBST-PN 165 1:07.83Fuhrman, Ariel T

31.04 36.79

BBST-PN 176 1:07.88Buetow, Evelyn B

30.04 37.84

BBST-PN 167 1:09.90Darroch, Jordis M

33.59 36.31

BBST-PN 158 1:12.41Allison, Avery J

34.14 38.27

BBST-PN 179 1:15.30Isakova, Kateryna

TAC-PN 1510 1:19.21Hunter, Jellybean R

36.33 42.88

BBST-PN 1611 1:20.19Morris, Kaitlin R

35.52 44.67

BBST-PN 1612 1:22.77James, Alicia M

40.01 42.76

BBST-PN 1613 1:26.98Seltz, Laoise J

42.48 44.50

BBST-PN 1614 1:31.96Marshall, Sierra J

41.50 50.46

BBST-PN 15--- DQCostanzo, Priyanka B

37.41 40.74

BBST-PN 15--- DQBalogh, Amelia Y

TAC-PN 15--- NSFeller, Sam M

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 141 1:10.53Wagenaar, Tyse D

30.83 39.70

BBST-PN 132 1:20.17Daheim, Liam M

36.45 43.72

BBST-PN 133 1:24.40Khan, Rocco A

38.77 45.63

BBST-PN 134 1:25.27Lee, Rian S

39.05 46.22

BBST-PN 13--- DQCummings-Hand, Ollie J

44.19 48.27

BBST-PN 14--- SCRNelson, Hayden S

 
Event 6  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 171 55.85Cratsenberg, Miles D

25.54 30.31

BBST-PN 162 58.00Gofman, Slava

27.21 30.79

BBST-PN 163 1:00.57Chen, Noah Z

27.75 32.82

BBST-PN 164 1:01.28LeVasseur, Daniel J

28.11 33.17

BBST-PN 175 1:03.42Rodriguez Stiff, Alec B

BBST-PN 176 1:03.46Loeffelholz, Braedon T

29.39 34.07

BBST-PN 167 1:03.80Jones, Derek F

28.93 34.87

BBST-PN 178 1:07.44Potapov, Ivan A

32.20 35.24

BBST-PN 159 1:08.46Gustafson, Conor R

31.45 37.01

BBST-PN 1610 1:09.80Rippon, Trey L

29.95 39.85

BBST-PN 1511 1:22.03Green, Austin D

38.44 43.59

SVYA-PN 1512 1:27.32Windler, Henry J

43.20 44.12

BBST-PN 15--- NSCiatti, Michael D

TAC-PN 17--- NSHernandez, John E

BBST-PN 15--- SCRJones, Greg S

 
Event 7  Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.49BBST-PN

1) Gofman, Matvey I M12 2) Fuhrman, Logan R M12

3) Maden, Sage C W12 4) Gharaei, Parnia W12

29.23 30.67 30.43 32.16

B2 2:02.65BBST-PN

1) Hancock, Camp E M12 2) Lee, Alric X M10

3) Nelson, Jazzy L W11 4) Ebbeling, Jordan H W11

29.68 29.54 31.51 31.92

C3 2:05.84BBST-PN

1) Yarsley, Cooper S M12 2) Lotts, Marley F M12

3) Rubido, Soleil V W11 4) Jensen, Lexi S W11

29.79 30.24 38.51 27.30
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Results

(Event 7  Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 2:28.98TAC-PN

1) Coleman, Peyton E W10 2) Wasinger, Rylee A W12

3) Watkins, Luke L M11 4) Thom, Wyatt J M11

44.96 32.27 37.14 34.61

E5 2:35.81BBST-PN

1) Knudsen, Kyle A M10 2) Vivas, Santi A M9

3) Furre, Sammy G W11 4) Tabor, Harley M W11

A6 2:37.30SVYA-PN

1) Taylor, Landon W M10 2) McCann, William M9

3) Bahe, Shelby J W12 4) Inman, Ella W8

1:13.58

B7 2:39.74TAC-PN

1) Lang, Alex J M12 2) Hollenbach, Mason E M12

3) Hollenbach, Alice D W9 4) Duez, Mary K W12

39.25 39.61 51.91 28.97

G8 2:39.97BBST-PN

1) Seltz, Noó ra C W12 2) Borella, William M M11

3) Wilkins, Bronwen S W11 4) Westlund, Bodhi B M12

38.06 39.22 1:22.69

F9 2:40.73BBST-PN

1) Beatty, Carmody L W12 2) Beshara, Anya A W8

3) Chen, Kevin T M10 4) Bouma, Riley A M10

41.33 45.11 1:14.29

K10 2:52.71BBST-PN

1) Wolf, Sakura T W9 2) Calderon Pierce, Viviana W11

3) Millard, Harry J M7 4) Brockman, Timaeus H M10

46.48 1:27.24 38.99

I11 2:53.91BBST-PN

39.78 42.25 50.09 41.79

H12 2:59.36BBST-PN

1) Yarsley, Harper E W11 2) Skjold, Allison M W10

3) Beshara, Andrei E M10 4) Wolf, Akira J M9

39.27 39.81 43.92 56.36

D13 3:07.65BBST-PN

1) Gharaei, Raha W11 2) Reid, Wyatt A M8

3) Lam, Kaden N M12 4) Belisle, Sophia A W12

2:31.94

J14 3:10.72BBST-PN

1) Beieler, Natalia S W10 2) Pflueger, Greta M W9

3) Peacock, Leighton C M10 4) Stone, Caleb K M7

46.21 44.22 44.28 56.01

L15 3:16.63BBST-PN

1) Millard, Val A W9 2) Zook, Alia R W12

3) Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy W8 4) Wilkins, Camden J M9

M--- DQBBST-PN

1) Vekved, Signe A W10 2) Chen, Jordan M8

3) Youlin, Vera K W8 4) Jung, Greta M W9

2:37.15

 
Event 8  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 101 1:47.47Coleman, Peyton E

51.17 56.30

BBST-PN  9--- DQJung, Greta M

1:07.34 1:12.40

 
Event 8  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 121 1:28.16Duez, Mary K

40.94 47.22

BBST-PN 112 1:34.99Furre, Sammy G

45.65 49.34

TAC-PN 123 1:37.32Jeong, Esther O

47.16 50.16

BBST-PN 124 1:43.49Seltz, Noó ra C

50.22 53.27

BBST-PN 125 1:47.06Buck, Amanda N

49.65 57.41

BBST-PN 126 1:47.07Beatty, Carmody L

BBST-PN 127 1:47.96Zook, Alia R

BBST-PN 118 1:49.92Tabor, Harley M

50.92 59.00

BBST-PN 119 2:02.08Healey, Maddie M

57.38 1:04.70

BBST-PN 11--- DQWilkins, Bronwen S

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 121 1:59.98Hollenbach, Mason E

54.66 1:05.32

BBST-PN 122 2:09.39Westlund, Bodhi B

1:01.24 1:08.15

BBST-PN 11--- SCRSokolovskiy, Yarik R

 
Event 9  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  81 29.48Beshara, Anya A

TAC-PN  82 36.17Duez, Ellie M

BBST-PN  83 38.69Wilcox, Theron E

BBST-PN  84 43.64Vander Heide, Sophia L

BBST-PN  85 51.62Ravitsky, Avigail A

BBST-PN  8--- DQGundlapally, Mahati Reddy

BBST-PN  8--- DQYoulin, Vera K

BBST-PN  6--- DQSiebert, Journey M

SVYA-PN  8--- DQInman, Ella

BBST-PN  7--- DQStrachan, Eleanor J

BBST-PN  8--- DQKlinedinst, Maya E

BBST-PN  7--- DQJung, Stella R

BBST-PN  7--- DQMillard, Harry J

BBST-PN  7--- DQDees, Archer V

BBST-PN  8--- DQAcord, Shiloh M

BBST-PN  7--- DQPeacock, Dani R

BBST-PN  7--- SCRSokolovskiy, Mittya R

 
Event 10  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  91 50.40Millard, Val A

BBST-PN 102 51.27Skjold, Allison M

BBST-PN  93 51.49Wolf, Sakura T

BBST-PN  94 53.32Pflueger, Greta M

BBST-PN 105 57.04Beieler, Natalia S

TAC-PN  96 1:09.45Jordan, Helena L

BBST-PN  9--- DQLachut, Ava M

BBST-PN 10--- DQVekved, Signe A
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(Event 10  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SVYA-PN 10--- DQHanley, Carly

SVYA-PN  9--- SCRHobson, Logan

 
Event 10  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SVYA-PN 121 34.50Bahe, Shelby J

BBST-PN 112 35.11Nelson, Jazzy L

BBST-PN 113 35.47Jensen, Lexi S

BBST-PN 124 36.89Gharaei, Parnia

TAC-PN 125 37.15Duez, Mary K

BBST-PN 116 38.29Ebbeling, Jordan H

BBST-PN 127 40.29Maden, Sage C

TAC-PN 128 41.28Wasinger, Rylee A

BBST-PN 119 43.26Rubido, Soleil V

BBST-PN 1210 44.80Beatty, Carmody L

BBST-PN 1111 45.59Gharaei, Raha

BBST-PN 1212 47.69Belisle, Sophia A

BBST-PN 1113 49.38Tabor, Harley M

BBST-PN 1114 49.72Yarsley, Harper E

BBST-PN 1115 51.21Calderon Pierce, Viviana

TAC-PN 1216 1:03.91Hackstadt, Ali H

SVYA-PN 11--- DQNichols, Margaret

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  7--- DQStone, Caleb K

BBST-PN  8--- DQChen, Jordan

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 32.55Lee, Alric X

TAC-PN  92 51.06Lang, Cy C

SVYA-PN 103 51.34Taylor, Landon W

BBST-PN 104 54.05Bouma, Riley A

BBST-PN 105 55.29Nguyen, Hy A

BBST-PN 106 55.94Brockman, Timaeus H

BBST-PN 107 58.94Beshara, Andrei E

BBST-PN  98 1:02.65Wolf, Akira J

SVYA-PN 109 1:03.58Dobbs, Noah M

BBST-PN 10--- DQChen, Kevin T

BBST-PN  9--- DQWilkins, Camden J

BBST-PN  9--- DQVivas, Santi A

SVYA-PN  9--- DQMcCann, William

BBST-PN 10--- DQPeacock, Leighton C

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 34.25Gofman, Matvey I

BBST-PN 122 35.12Hancock, Camp E

BBST-PN 123 36.58Fuhrman, Logan R

BBST-PN 124 37.81Yarsley, Cooper S

BBST-PN 125 40.41Lotts, Marley F

TAC-PN 116 42.19Watkins, Luke L

TAC-PN 117 42.67Thom, Wyatt J

BBST-PN 118 45.01Borella, William M

BBST-PN 129 49.40Lam, Kaden N

BBST-PN 1210 59.54Westlund, Bodhi B

BBST-PN 11--- SCRSokolovskiy, Yarik R

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  9--- DQEsmail, Kira I

BBST-PN  9--- DQJung, Greta M

1:04.74 1:09.10

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 121 1:32.34Jeong, Esther O

43.26 49.08

BBST-PN 122 1:36.24Buck, Amanda N

47.54 48.70

BBST-PN 113 1:47.10Healey, Maddie M

51.06 56.04

TAC-PN 124 2:05.10Hackstadt, Ali H

BBST-PN 11--- DQWilkins, Bronwen S

BBST-PN 11--- DQCalderon Pierce, Viviana

 
Event 11  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 1:32.39Knudsen, Kyle A

45.55 46.84

BBST-PN 102 1:43.30Boriss, Orion M

1:43.85

SVYA-PN  93 1:53.38McCann, William

54.73 58.65

 
Event 11  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 121 1:35.02Lang, Alex J

45.36 49.66

BBST-PN 12--- DQLam, Kaden N

52.68 55.68

 
Event 12  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  81 21.69Beshara, Anya A

BBST-PN  72 21.79Millard, Harry J

SVYA-PN  83 24.41Inman, Ella

BBST-PN  84 25.66Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy

TAC-PN  85 27.67Duez, Ellie M

BBST-PN  76 29.32Jung, Stella R

BBST-PN  87 31.85Ravitsky, Avigail A

BBST-PN  78 32.41Peacock, Dani R

BBST-PN  89 34.04Reid, Wyatt A

BBST-PN  610 36.32Esmail, Kais R

BBST-PN  811 37.50Acord, Shiloh M

BBST-PN  812 37.51Vander Heide, Sophia L

BBST-PN  713 47.47Dees, Archer V

BBST-PN  614 1:01.31Siebert, Journey M

BBST-PN  8--- DQKlinedinst, Maya E

BBST-PN  8--- DQWilcox, Theron E

BBST-PN  8--- DQYoulin, Vera K

BBST-PN  7--- SCRSokolovskiy, Mittya R

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  81 46.66Beshara, Anya A
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BBST Aly Fell Memorial Sprint Classic - 1/21/2023 to 1/22/2023

Results

(Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SVYA-PN  82 47.64Inman, Ella

BBST-PN  83 1:01.34Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy

TAC-PN  84 1:02.29Duez, Ellie M

BBST-PN  75 1:02.54Peacock, Dani R

BBST-PN  86 1:10.69Vander Heide, Sophia L

BBST-PN  87 1:25.77Acord, Shiloh M

BBST-PN  78 1:30.68Strachan, Eleanor J

BBST-PN  69 1:36.94Siebert, Journey M

BBST-PN  8--- NSRavitsky, Avigail A

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 39.79Skjold, Allison M

TAC-PN 102 43.54Coleman, Peyton E

BBST-PN  93 44.10Lachut, Ava M

BBST-PN 104 45.12Beieler, Natalia S

BBST-PN  95 45.40Wolf, Sakura T

BBST-PN  96 45.48Pflueger, Greta M

BBST-PN  97 45.82Millard, Val A

BBST-PN 108 48.87Vekved, Signe A

TAC-PN  99 51.31Jordan, Helena L

TAC-PN  910 52.74Hollenbach, Alice D

BBST-PN  911 53.58Melvin, Maddy H

BBST-PN  912 55.45Esmail, Kira I

SVYA-PN 1013 56.89Hanley, Carly

BBST-PN  914 1:12.11Nguyen, Di T

SVYA-PN  9--- SCRHobson, Logan

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 121 30.49Duez, Mary K

BBST-PN 112 32.26Nelson, Jazzy L

BBST-PN 113 32.88Jensen, Lexi S

BBST-PN 124 33.28Gharaei, Parnia

BBST-PN 125 33.38Maden, Sage C

TAC-PN 126 33.98Wasinger, Rylee A

BBST-PN 117 34.50Ebbeling, Jordan H

BBST-PN 118 35.51Rubido, Soleil V

BBST-PN 119 36.54Gharaei, Raha

BBST-PN 1110 36.95Furre, Sammy G

BBST-PN 1211 37.30Belisle, Sophia A

BBST-PN 1112 37.55Tabor, Harley M

BBST-PN 1213 38.37Seltz, Noó ra C

BBST-PN 1114 39.13Yarsley, Harper E

BBST-PN 1215 41.12Buck, Amanda N

BBST-PN 1216 42.03Zook, Alia R

BBST-PN 1117 44.82Wilkins, Bronwen S

SVYA-PN 1118 1:25.29Nichols, Margaret

 
Event 13  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  71 45.79Millard, Harry J

BBST-PN  82 56.86Chen, Jordan

BBST-PN  73 1:03.27Stone, Caleb K

BBST-PN  64 1:06.35Esmail, Kais R

BBST-PN  85 1:23.47Reid, Wyatt A

BBST-PN  76 1:51.49Dees, Archer V

BBST-PN  7--- SCRSokolovskiy, Mittya R

 
Event 13  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 30.57Lee, Alric X

TAC-PN  92 39.44Lang, Cy C

SVYA-PN 103 39.73Taylor, Landon W

BBST-PN 104 40.33Chen, Kevin T

BBST-PN 105 40.92Knudsen, Kyle A

BBST-PN 106 42.23Bouma, Riley A

SVYA-PN  97 42.92McCann, William

SVYA-PN 108 44.25Dobbs, Noah M

BBST-PN 109 45.44Cantlon, Flynn C

BBST-PN 1010 46.00Beshara, Andrei E

BBST-PN 1011 48.33Peacock, Leighton C

BBST-PN 1012 48.97Boriss, Orion M

BBST-PN 1013 49.02Nguyen, Hy A

BBST-PN  914 50.07Vivas, Santi A

BBST-PN  915 53.25Wolf, Akira J

BBST-PN  916 58.05Wilkins, Camden J

BBST-PN 1017 1:10.60Brockman, Timaeus H

BBST-PN  9--- SCRWelch, Ezra S

 
Event 13  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 29.06Gofman, Matvey I

BBST-PN 122 29.77Hancock, Camp E

BBST-PN 123 30.90Yarsley, Cooper S

BBST-PN 124 31.38Lotts, Marley F

BBST-PN 125 31.78Fuhrman, Logan R

TAC-PN 116 36.17Watkins, Luke L

TAC-PN 117 36.24Thom, Wyatt J

TAC-PN 128 39.56Lang, Alex J

TAC-PN 129 41.49Hollenbach, Mason E

BBST-PN 1110 42.19Borella, William M

BBST-PN 11--- SCRSokolovskiy, Yarik R

 
Event 14  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  7--- DQJung, Stella R

 
Event 14  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 1:51.05Beieler, Natalia S

55.28 55.77

TAC-PN 102 1:51.28Coleman, Peyton E

BBST-PN  93 1:54.78Millard, Val A

51.11 1:03.67

BBST-PN  94 1:56.33Wolf, Sakura T

54.77 1:01.56

BBST-PN  95 1:59.06Pflueger, Greta M

54.14 1:04.92

BBST-PN  96 2:30.01Esmail, Kira I

TAC-PN  97 2:34.13Jordan, Helena L

1:09.18 1:24.95

BBST-PN 10--- DQSkjold, Allison M

BBST-PN  9--- DQLachut, Ava M

52.73 1:00.38
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BBST Aly Fell Memorial Sprint Classic - 1/21/2023 to 1/22/2023

Results

(Event 14  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 10--- DQVekved, Signe A

1:00.88 1:07.74

TAC-PN  9--- DQHollenbach, Alice D

1:08.14 1:20.41

SVYA-PN 10--- DQHanley, Carly

1:17.13 1:16.61

BBST-PN  9--- DQJung, Greta M

1:05.52 1:07.31

SVYA-PN  9--- SCRHobson, Logan

 
Event 14  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 111 1:20.24Nelson, Jazzy L

37.25 42.99

SVYA-PN 122 1:20.58Bahe, Shelby J

38.49 42.09

BBST-PN 113 1:21.54Jensen, Lexi S

36.52 45.02

BBST-PN 124 1:26.75Gharaei, Parnia

38.03 48.72

BBST-PN 115 1:26.81Ebbeling, Jordan H

38.82 47.99

TAC-PN 126 1:27.96Jeong, Esther O

42.88 45.08

BBST-PN 127 1:28.88Maden, Sage C

41.11 47.77

BBST-PN 118 1:29.59Rubido, Soleil V

41.91 47.68

TAC-PN 129 1:31.37Wasinger, Rylee A

41.24 50.13

BBST-PN 1110 1:31.85Gharaei, Raha

43.86 47.99

BBST-PN 1111 1:33.65Furre, Sammy G

47.98 45.67

BBST-PN 1212 1:36.97Seltz, Noó ra C

45.41 51.56

BBST-PN 1213 1:38.31Beatty, Carmody L

47.63 50.68

BBST-PN 1214 1:43.39Belisle, Sophia A

46.02 57.37

BBST-PN 1215 1:47.48Zook, Alia R

51.79 55.69

BBST-PN 1116 1:54.37Calderon Pierce, Viviana

57.95 56.42

BBST-PN 1117 1:57.95Healey, Maddie M

57.55 1:00.40

TAC-PN 1218 1:59.24Hackstadt, Ali H

1:00.12 59.12

BBST-PN 11--- DQYarsley, Harper E

47.03 1:03.37

SVYA-PN 11--- DQNichols, Margaret

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  71 2:51.11Stone, Caleb K

1:29.71 1:21.40

BBST-PN  6--- DQEsmail, Kais R

BBST-PN  8--- DQChen, Jordan

1:14.79 1:12.52

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 1:22.87Lee, Alric X

36.51 46.36

BBST-PN 102 1:43.22Knudsen, Kyle A

44.72 58.50

BBST-PN 103 1:44.82Beshara, Andrei E

52.28 52.54

SVYA-PN 104 1:47.40Taylor, Landon W

52.28 55.12

BBST-PN 105 1:49.16Brockman, Timaeus H

55.63 53.53

SVYA-PN 106 1:49.17Dobbs, Noah M

55.57 53.60

BBST-PN 107 1:58.60Boriss, Orion M

BBST-PN 108 2:04.94Peacock, Leighton C

1:02.42 1:02.52

BBST-PN  99 2:06.84Wolf, Akira J

1:01.95 1:04.89

BBST-PN 10--- DQChen, Kevin T

53.96 1:01.82

BBST-PN  9--- DQWilkins, Camden J

1:09.03 1:11.61

BBST-PN 10--- DQBouma, Riley A

50.31 55.30

BBST-PN  9--- DQVivas, Santi A

1:00.02 1:00.11

BBST-PN 10--- DQNguyen, Hy A

BBST-PN 10--- DQCantlon, Flynn C

1:00.72 1:08.52

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 1:12.75Gofman, Matvey I

35.19 37.56

BBST-PN 122 1:18.91Hancock, Camp E

36.46 42.45

BBST-PN 123 1:22.08Fuhrman, Logan R

38.50 43.58

BBST-PN 124 1:22.73Lotts, Marley F

BBST-PN 125 1:29.79Yarsley, Cooper S

TAC-PN 116 1:31.88Watkins, Luke L

44.57 47.31

TAC-PN 117 1:31.97Thom, Wyatt J

44.07 47.90

BBST-PN 118 1:43.20Borella, William M

TAC-PN 129 1:44.02Hollenbach, Mason E

51.26 52.76

BBST-PN 1210 1:50.37Lam, Kaden N

50.44 59.93

BBST-PN 12--- DQWestlund, Bodhi B

55.53 56.21
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BBST Aly Fell Memorial Sprint Classic - 1/21/2023 to 1/22/2023

Results
 
Event 15  Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:51.41BBST-PN

1) Jones, Derek F M16 2) Cratsenberg, Miles D M17

3) Sorensen, Grace M W15 4) Acord, Peyton E W14

28.14 28.05 26.25 28.97

C2 1:52.40BBST-PN

1) LeVasseur, Daniel J M16 2) Fisk, Dylan T M14

3) Ciatti, Tessa A W17 4) Darroch, Jordis M W16

27.60 31.34 27.56 25.90

E3 1:53.96BBST-PN

1) Chen, Noah Z M16 2) Gofman, Slava M16

3) Fuhrman, Ariel T W16 4) Gill, Julie L W17

27.06 29.66 30.51 26.73

D4 1:54.83BBST-PN

1) Rippon, Trey L M16 2) Loeffelholz, Braedon T M17

3) Buetow, Evelyn B W17 4) VanJaarsveld, Ayla J W13

27.54 32.43 27.29 27.57

A5 1:59.34BBST-PN

1) Synnott, Mathias J M18 2) Nelson, Hayden S M14

3) Ferrell, Hailey M W14 4) Balogh, Amelia Y W15

27.49 35.38 28.65 27.82

F6 2:00.23BBST-PN

1) Potapov, Ivan A M17 2) Rodriguez Stiff, Alec B M17

3) Morris, Kaitlin R W16 4) Allison, Avery J W15

30.41 27.93 33.46 28.43

G7 2:20.74BBST-PN

1) Kidd, Nevaeh A W14 2) Ciatti, Michael D M15

3) Riemer-Varga, Iona S W13 4) Daheim, Liam M M13

36.05 39.73 34.65 30.31

H8 2:20.87BBST-PN

1) Ravitsky, Natalie H W14 2) Costanzo, Priyanka B W15

3) Gustafson, Conor R M15 4) Lee, Rian S M13

1:23.23 28.04 29.60

I9 2:29.91BBST-PN

1) Lewis, Peyton E W13 2) Murphy, Rylan P M13

3) Higgins, Sierra L W16 4) Cummings-Hand, Ollie J M13

38.45 39.00 30.20 42.26

 
Event 16  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 131 2:18.85VanJaarsveld, Ayla J

30.96 34.60 36.64 36.65

TAC-PN 142 2:24.83Claridge, Alli M

33.10 35.85 38.44 37.44

BBST-PN 143 2:29.00Acord, Peyton E

33.90 38.32 39.28 37.50

BBST-PN 134 2:33.72Ethelbah, Elsa M

34.44 39.46 41.04 38.78

BBST-PN 145 2:35.91Kidd, Nevaeh A

35.34 39.52 41.11 39.94

BBST-PN 136 2:40.07Riemer-Varga, Iona S

36.53 41.66 43.03 38.85

BBST-PN 137 2:43.61Moss, Ginger I

34.45 40.64 42.92 45.60

BBST-PN 138 2:47.56Lewis, Peyton E

36.60 42.25 1:28.71

BBST-PN 149 3:14.19Ravitsky, Natalie H

 
Event 16  Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 161 2:30.50James, Alicia M

BBST-PN 162 2:33.79Seltz, Laoise J

BBST-PN 163 2:35.11Swaney, Anneka C

BBST-PN 164 2:36.14Morris, Kaitlin R

35.10 39.96 40.77 40.31

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 131 2:30.68Murphy, Rylan P

34.89 38.33 40.24 37.22

 
Event 16  Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 151 2:25.87Ciatti, Michael D

33.81 38.18 38.71 35.17

SVYA-PN 152 2:45.49Windler, Henry J

35.14 41.94 45.30 43.11

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 141 38.53Ferrell, Hailey M

BBST-PN 142 39.00Acord, Peyton E

BBST-PN 143 40.84Kidd, Nevaeh A

TAC-PN 134 41.77Hernandez, Chloe I

BBST-PN 135 41.94Moss, Ginger I

TAC-PN 136 42.23Hernandez, Angela E

SVYA-PN 147 43.63Munoz, Eileen M

BBST-PN 138 43.92Lewis, Peyton E

SVYA-PN 139 1:04.01Johnston, Caroline R

BBST-PN 13--- NSAndrews, Katie M

 
Event 17  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 171 32.83Brown, Lindsay K

BBST-PN 172 33.67Ciatti, Tessa A

BBST-PN 153 35.67Sorensen, Grace M

BBST-PN 174 36.31Gill, Julie L

BBST-PN 165 36.52Darroch, Jordis M

BBST-PN 166 36.56Fuhrman, Ariel T

SVYA-PN 177 36.99Karwal, Suhani K

SVYA-PN 168 37.46Santangelo, Heather A

BBST-PN 159 37.49Balogh, Amelia Y

BBST-PN 1510 37.55Allison, Avery J

BBST-PN 1711 37.89Buetow, Evelyn B

BBST-PN 1512 39.58Costanzo, Priyanka B

BBST-PN 1613 40.14Higgins, Sierra L

BBST-PN 1614 41.91James, Alicia M

BBST-PN 1615 43.12Seltz, Laoise J

BBST-PN 17--- SCRIsakova, Kateryna

 
Event 17  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 141 31.69Fisk, Dylan T

BBST-PN 142 35.80Nelson, Hayden S

BBST-PN 133 39.54Daheim, Liam M

BBST-PN 134 45.54Lee, Rian S

BBST-PN 135 48.58Cummings-Hand, Ollie J
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BBST Aly Fell Memorial Sprint Classic - 1/21/2023 to 1/22/2023

Results

(Event 17  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 136 1:17.80Yoder, Sam G

 
Event 17  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 171 28.24Cratsenberg, Miles D

BBST-PN 172 29.10Rodriguez Stiff, Alec B

BBST-PN 163 30.53Gofman, Slava

BBST-PN 164 31.79Chen, Noah Z

TAC-PN 175 32.43Hernandez, John E

BBST-PN 166 32.99LeVasseur, Daniel J

BBST-PN 177 33.13Loeffelholz, Braedon T

BBST-PN 188 33.39Synnott, Mathias J

BBST-PN 169 34.53Rippon, Trey L

BBST-PN 1610 35.00Jones, Derek F

BBST-PN 1711 35.14Potapov, Ivan A

BBST-PN 1512 36.49Smith, Finn

BBST-PN 1513 37.49Gustafson, Conor R

BBST-PN 1514 39.26Ciatti, Michael D

SVYA-PN 1515 44.98Windler, Henry J

BBST-PN 15--- SCRJones, Greg S

 
Event 18  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 141 1:17.04Claridge, Alli M

35.73 41.31

BBST-PN 132 1:20.22Riemer-Varga, Iona S

38.25 41.97

BBST-PN 143 1:22.96Kidd, Nevaeh A

BBST-PN 144 1:27.64Acord, Peyton E

40.32 47.32

BBST-PN 145 1:46.35Ravitsky, Natalie H

48.93 57.42

BBST-PN 13--- DQVanJaarsveld, Ayla J

32.09 36.91

 
Event 18  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 161 1:13.80Higgins, Sierra L

32.69 41.11

BBST-PN 162 1:16.19Morris, Kaitlin R

BBST-PN 163 1:31.59Marshall, Sierra J

42.30 49.29

TAC-PN 15--- NSFeller, Sam M

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 131 1:20.33Murphy, Rylan P

37.40 42.93

BBST-PN 132 1:52.20Cummings-Hand, Ollie J

49.86 1:02.34

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 141 32.50Ferrell, Hailey M

TAC-PN 132 33.44Hernandez, Chloe I

TAC-PN 133 35.13Hernandez, Angela E

BBST-PN 134 38.53Riemer-Varga, Iona S

BBST-PN 135 38.66Lewis, Peyton E

BBST-PN 136 40.00Ethelbah, Elsa M

SVYA-PN 147 40.65Munoz, Eileen M

BBST-PN 148 48.13Ravitsky, Natalie H

SVYA-PN 139 57.46Johnston, Caroline R

BBST-PN 13--- NSAndrews, Katie M

 
Event 19  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 151 29.38Sorensen, Grace M

BBST-PN 162 30.45Fuhrman, Ariel T

BBST-PN 173 30.75Ciatti, Tessa A

BBST-PN 174 30.93Buetow, Evelyn B

TAC-PN 175 31.58Brown, Lindsay K

BBST-PN 176 31.66Gill, Julie L

BBST-PN 157 32.77Allison, Avery J

BBST-PN 168 33.14Darroch, Jordis M

BBST-PN 159 34.02Balogh, Amelia Y

BBST-PN 1510 35.98Costanzo, Priyanka B

BBST-PN 16--- DQMarshall, Sierra J

TAC-PN 15--- NSFeller, Sam M

BBST-PN 17--- SCRIsakova, Kateryna

 
Event 19  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 141 27.75Fisk, Dylan T

BBST-PN 142 29.74Nelson, Hayden S

BBST-PN 133 35.56Daheim, Liam M

BBST-PN 134 37.17Lee, Rian S

TAC-PN 135 51.02Yoder, Sam G

44.98 6.04

BBST-PN 136 51.78Cummings-Hand, Ollie J

45.64 6.14

 
Event 19  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 171 23.51Cratsenberg, Miles D

TAC-PN 172 26.82Hernandez, John E

BBST-PN 183 27.32Synnott, Mathias J

BBST-PN 164 27.57LeVasseur, Daniel J

BBST-PN 165 27.74Gofman, Slava

BBST-PN 166 27.88Rippon, Trey L

BBST-PN 167 28.00Chen, Noah Z

BBST-PN 168 28.03Jones, Derek F

41.80

BBST-PN 179 29.04Loeffelholz, Braedon T

BBST-PN 1710 30.14Rodriguez Stiff, Alec B

BBST-PN 1711 30.90Potapov, Ivan A

BBST-PN 1512 32.27Gustafson, Conor R

BBST-PN 1513 33.66Smith, Finn

SVYA-PN 1514 38.46Windler, Henry J

BBST-PN 15--- SCRJones, Greg S

 
Event 20  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 141 1:00.43Ferrell, Hailey M

28.50 31.93

BBST-PN 132 1:02.82VanJaarsveld, Ayla J

TAC-PN 133 1:04.78Hernandez, Chloe I

31.71 33.07
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BBST Aly Fell Memorial Sprint Classic - 1/21/2023 to 1/22/2023

Results

(Event 20  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 134 1:07.18Hernandez, Angela E

32.65 34.53

TAC-PN 145 1:07.57Claridge, Alli M

32.19 35.38

BBST-PN 136 1:11.62Moss, Ginger I

32.58 39.04

SVYA-PN 147 1:11.79Munoz, Eileen M

34.43 37.36

BBST-PN 138 1:12.40Ethelbah, Elsa M

33.13 39.27

SVYA-PN 139 1:36.98Johnston, Caroline R

46.84 50.14

BBST-PN 13--- NSAndrews, Katie M

 
Event 20  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 151 55.62Sorensen, Grace M

26.90 28.72

BBST-PN 172 56.77Buetow, Evelyn B

27.74 29.03

BBST-PN 173 57.70Gill, Julie L

28.11 29.59

BBST-PN 164 57.72Darroch, Jordis M

27.73 29.99

BBST-PN 175 57.77Ciatti, Tessa A

28.24 29.53

TAC-PN 176 59.57Brown, Lindsay K

28.48 31.09

BBST-PN 157 1:01.71Balogh, Amelia Y

SVYA-PN 168 1:03.23Santangelo, Heather A

30.40 32.83

SVYA-PN 179 1:03.31Karwal, Suhani K

30.65 32.66

BBST-PN 1510 1:04.40Allison, Avery J

31.79 32.61

BBST-PN 1511 1:06.00Costanzo, Priyanka B

BBST-PN 1612 1:07.52Seltz, Laoise J

32.55 34.97

BBST-PN 1613 1:07.89Swaney, Anneka C

BBST-PN 1614 1:09.18James, Alicia M

33.35 35.83

BBST-PN 1615 1:11.78Morris, Kaitlin R

BBST-PN 1616 1:24.51Marshall, Sierra J

39.73 44.78

TAC-PN 15--- NSFeller, Sam M

BBST-PN 16--- SCRFuhrman, Ariel T

BBST-PN 17--- SCRIsakova, Kateryna

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 141 51.29Fisk, Dylan T

BBST-PN 142 57.57Nelson, Hayden S

27.76 29.81

BBST-PN 133 1:06.90Lee, Rian S

31.22 35.68

BBST-PN 134 1:07.68Murphy, Rylan P

32.78 34.90

BBST-PN 135 1:08.10Daheim, Liam M

31.96 36.14

 
Event 20  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 171 46.99Cratsenberg, Miles D

22.91 24.08

BBST-PN 182 51.79Synnott, Mathias J

25.08 26.71

TAC-PN 173 52.22Hernandez, John E

25.79 26.43

BBST-PN 164 52.35Gofman, Slava

26.12 26.23

BBST-PN 165 52.82Chen, Noah Z

BBST-PN 176 53.38Loeffelholz, Braedon T

26.07 27.31

BBST-PN 167 53.46Rippon, Trey L

25.73 27.73

BBST-PN 178 54.66Rodriguez Stiff, Alec B

BBST-PN 169 55.69LeVasseur, Daniel J

27.07 28.62

BBST-PN 1510 56.39Gustafson, Conor R

27.55 28.84

BBST-PN 1711 56.61Potapov, Ivan A

26.87 29.74

BBST-PN 1512 59.48Smith, Finn

BBST-PN 1513 1:05.28Ciatti, Michael D

30.99 34.29

BBST-PN 16--- DQJones, Derek F

27.08 28.29

BBST-PN 15--- SCRJones, Greg S

 
Event 21  Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:15.92BBST-PN

1) Gharaei, Parnia W12 2) Gofman, Matvey I M12

3) Lee, Alric X M10 4) Maden, Sage C W12

35.96 36.41 32.82 30.73

B2 2:20.96BBST-PN

1) Jensen, Lexi S W11 2) Nelson, Jazzy L W11

3) Yarsley, Cooper S M12 4) Hancock, Camp E M12

36.07 39.08 36.91 28.90

E3 2:56.62BBST-PN

1) Boriss, Orion M M10 2) Beshara, Andrei E M10

3) Rubido, Soleil V W11 4) Belisle, Sophia A W12

49.71 48.20 46.84 31.87

A4 3:00.46TAC-PN

1) Hollenbach, Mason E M12 2) Morris, Sloane H W10

3) Thom, Wyatt J M11 4) Coleman, Peyton E W10

D5 3:01.97BBST-PN

1) Buck, Amanda N W12 2) Calderon Pierce, Viviana W11

3) Borella, William M M11 4) Chen, Kevin T M10

42.80 53.59 45.13 40.45

H6 3:05.66BBST-PN

1) Millard, Harry J M7 2) Westlund, Bodhi B M12

3) Beshara, Anya A W8 4) Beatty, Carmody L W12

1:42.77 46.65 35.99 0.25
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Results

(Event 21  Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

G7 3:19.61BBST-PN

1) Peacock, Leighton C M10 2) Healey, Maddie M W11

3) Skjold, Allison M W10 4) Vivas, Santi A M9

51.04 53.67 49.22 45.68

A8 3:35.67SVYA-PN

1) Nichols, Margaret W11 2) Dobbs, Noah M M10

3) Taylor, Landon W M10 4) Weaver, Violet W11

1:15.75 15.83 1:28.00 36.09

J--- DQBBST-PN

1) Wilkins, Camden J M9 2) Beieler, Natalia S W10

3) Wilkins, Bronwen S W11 4) Stone, Caleb K M7

1:01.01 53.24 1:49.14

L--- DQBBST-PN

1) Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy W8 2) Vander Heide, Sophia L W8

3) Brockman, Timaeus H M10 4) Vekved, Signe A W10

57.15 17.02 2:03.20 48.11

K--- DQBBST-PN

1) Welch, Ezra S M9 2) Lachut, Ava M W9

3) Pflueger, Greta M W9 4) Chen, Jordan M8

1:00.73 1:50.81 51.86

F--- DQBBST-PN

1) Yarsley, Harper E W11 2) Nguyen, Hy A M10

3) Millard, Val A W9 4) Bouma, Riley A M10

44.53 57.75 52.51 34.58

C--- DQBBST-PN

1) Gharaei, Raha W11 2) Lotts, Marley F M12

3) Ebbeling, Jordan H W11 4) Fuhrman, Logan R M12

38.45 40.95 39.46 30.51

I--- SCRBBST-PN

 
Event 22  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 101 47.16Coleman, Peyton E

TAC-PN 102 52.07Morris, Sloane H

BBST-PN  93 53.17Lachut, Ava M

BBST-PN 104 53.28Beieler, Natalia S

BBST-PN 105 58.22Skjold, Allison M

BBST-PN  96 1:02.90Pflueger, Greta M

BBST-PN  97 1:06.45Millard, Val A

BBST-PN 10--- DQVekved, Signe A

BBST-PN  9--- DQNguyen, Di T

SVYA-PN  9--- DQDryden, Ezra

TAC-PN  9--- DQHeyne, Clara M

SVYA-PN 10--- DQHanley, Carly

TAC-PN  9--- DQHollenbach, Alice D

BBST-PN  9--- NSWolf, Sakura T

SVYA-PN  9--- SCRHobson, Logan

SVYA-PN 10--- SCRGonzales, Kitty

 
Event 22  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 111 39.69Nelson, Jazzy L

SVYA-PN 122 41.83Bahe, Shelby J

BBST-PN 123 42.24Gharaei, Parnia

BBST-PN 114 43.19Gharaei, Raha

BBST-PN 115 43.47Jensen, Lexi S

BBST-PN 126 43.51Maden, Sage C

BBST-PN 117 43.57Rubido, Soleil V

BBST-PN 118 45.70Ebbeling, Jordan H

BBST-PN 129 50.00Buck, Amanda N

BBST-PN 1110 53.91Calderon Pierce, Viviana

SVYA-PN 1111 54.72Weaver, Violet

BBST-PN 1112 55.31Healey, Maddie M

BBST-PN 1213 55.35Belisle, Sophia A

BBST-PN 1114 1:01.70Wilkins, Bronwen S

SVYA-PN 1115 2:00.86Nichols, Margaret

BBST-PN 11--- DQYarsley, Harper E

BBST-PN 11--- NSFurre, Sammy G

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  7--- DQStone, Caleb K

BBST-PN  8--- DQChen, Jordan

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 45.54Lee, Alric X

BBST-PN 102 49.55Beshara, Andrei E

SVYA-PN 103 50.69Dobbs, Noah M

BBST-PN 104 52.73Brockman, Timaeus H

BBST-PN 105 54.96Bouma, Riley A

SVYA-PN 106 1:00.43Taylor, Landon W

BBST-PN 107 1:02.84Peacock, Leighton C

BBST-PN 108 1:07.44Boriss, Orion M

BBST-PN  99 1:07.64Vivas, Santi A

BBST-PN  910 1:18.05Wilkins, Camden J

BBST-PN  911 1:32.30Welch, Ezra S

BBST-PN 10--- DQChen, Kevin T

BBST-PN 10--- DQNguyen, Hy A

BBST-PN  9--- NSWolf, Akira J

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 37.84Gofman, Matvey I

BBST-PN 122 40.36Lotts, Marley F

BBST-PN 123 43.15Hancock, Camp E

BBST-PN 124 44.25Fuhrman, Logan R

TAC-PN 115 47.52Thom, Wyatt J

SVYA-PN 116 47.67Carpenter Eells, Gideon

BBST-PN 127 48.47Yarsley, Cooper S

TAC-PN 118 50.11Watkins, Luke L

BBST-PN 119 52.43Borella, William M

TAC-PN 1210 54.09Hollenbach, Mason E

BBST-PN 1211 55.06Westlund, Bodhi B

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 101 55.80Morris, Sloane H

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 1:42.72Beatty, Carmody L

48.75 53.97

BBST-PN 11--- DQCalderon Pierce, Viviana
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Event 23  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 12--- DQWestlund, Bodhi B

57.24 1:04.97

 
Event 24  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  81 24.28Beshara, Anya A

1:49.18 1:01.83 46.75

BBST-PN  72 27.56Millard, Harry J

BBST-PN  83 29.82Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy

2:02.39 1:07.15

BBST-PN  74 38.14Stone, Caleb K

1:01.05 59.24 1:00.90

BBST-PN  8--- DQVander Heide, Sophia L

BBST-PN  8--- DQYoulin, Vera K

BBST-PN  7--- DQPeacock, Dani R

SVYA-PN  8--- DQJohnson, Rowan

BBST-PN  8--- DQAcord, Shiloh M

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  81 50.15Beshara, Anya A

BBST-PN  82 58.92Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy

BBST-PN  73 1:07.10Peacock, Dani R

BBST-PN  84 1:11.84Vander Heide, Sophia L

BBST-PN  85 1:21.52Acord, Shiloh M

SVYA-PN  8--- DQJohnson, Rowan

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  91 49.27Pflueger, Greta M

BBST-PN  92 49.51Millard, Val A

BBST-PN 103 49.73Beieler, Natalia S

TAC-PN 104 50.74Morris, Sloane H

BBST-PN 105 52.96Vekved, Signe A

TAC-PN 106 53.55Coleman, Peyton E

BBST-PN  97 54.06Lachut, Ava M

SVYA-PN  98 59.33Dryden, Ezra

TAC-PN  99 1:01.42Heyne, Clara M

TAC-PN  910 1:02.25Hollenbach, Alice D

SVYA-PN 1011 1:04.18Hanley, Carly

BBST-PN  912 1:13.93Nguyen, Di T

BBST-PN 10--- DQSkjold, Allison M

BBST-PN  9--- NSWolf, Sakura T

SVYA-PN  9--- SCRHobson, Logan

SVYA-PN 10--- SCRGonzales, Kitty

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SVYA-PN 121 34.84Bahe, Shelby J

BBST-PN 112 35.52Jensen, Lexi S

BBST-PN 123 36.41Gharaei, Parnia

BBST-PN 114 37.54Nelson, Jazzy L

BBST-PN 125 37.90Maden, Sage C

BBST-PN 116 39.27Ebbeling, Jordan H

BBST-PN 117 39.79Gharaei, Raha

BBST-PN 118 41.08Rubido, Soleil V

BBST-PN 129 43.25Buck, Amanda N

BBST-PN 1210 44.23Belisle, Sophia A

39.44 4.79

BBST-PN 1211 46.33Beatty, Carmody L

BBST-PN 1112 48.76Healey, Maddie M

SVYA-PN 1113 58.57Weaver, Violet

SVYA-PN 1114 1:22.51Nichols, Margaret

BBST-PN 11--- DQYarsley, Harper E

55.11 1:08.71

BBST-PN 11--- DQFurre, Sammy G

48.66 55.63

BBST-PN 11--- DQWilkins, Bronwen S

 
Event 25  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  71 54.71Millard, Harry J

BBST-PN  82 1:11.51Chen, Jordan

BBST-PN  73 1:16.55Stone, Caleb K

BBST-PN  74 1:51.39Dees, Archer V

 
Event 25  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 37.01Lee, Alric X

BBST-PN 102 48.79Brockman, Timaeus H

BBST-PN 103 49.36Bouma, Riley A

BBST-PN 104 50.84Peacock, Leighton C

SVYA-PN 105 50.99Taylor, Landon W

BBST-PN 106 53.36Beshara, Andrei E

SVYA-PN 107 53.50Dobbs, Noah M

BBST-PN  98 55.55Vivas, Santi A

BBST-PN 109 57.83Nguyen, Hy A

BBST-PN  910 59.56Wilkins, Camden J

BBST-PN 10--- DQChen, Kevin T

BBST-PN  9--- DQWelch, Ezra S

BBST-PN 10--- DQBoriss, Orion M

BBST-PN 10--- NSCantlon, Flynn C

BBST-PN  9--- NSWolf, Akira J

 
Event 25  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 33.41Gofman, Matvey I

BBST-PN 122 35.79Hancock, Camp E

BBST-PN 123 38.48Fuhrman, Logan R

BBST-PN 124 38.50Lotts, Marley F

41.91

BBST-PN 125 40.71Yarsley, Cooper S

TAC-PN 116 42.75Thom, Wyatt J

TAC-PN 117 43.44Watkins, Luke L

SVYA-PN 118 43.84Carpenter Eells, Gideon

TAC-PN 129 48.71Hollenbach, Mason E

BBST-PN 1110 48.80Borella, William M

 
Event 26  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 1:28.33Skjold, Allison M

43.01 45.32

BBST-PN 102 1:39.14Beieler, Natalia S

46.72 52.42

BBST-PN  93 1:39.87Pflueger, Greta M

46.92 52.95
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(Event 26  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  94 1:43.55Millard, Val A

47.99 55.56

BBST-PN 105 1:50.30Vekved, Signe A

50.29 1:00.01

SVYA-PN 106 2:07.49Hanley, Carly

SVYA-PN  97 2:15.30Dryden, Ezra

1:05.16 1:10.14

BBST-PN  9--- DQLachut, Ava M

45.53 55.83

BBST-PN  9--- NSWolf, Sakura T

SVYA-PN 10--- SCRGonzales, Kitty

SVYA-PN  9--- SCRHobson, Logan

 
Event 26  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 111 1:13.12Nelson, Jazzy L

35.01 38.11

BBST-PN 122 1:13.42Maden, Sage C

35.35 38.07

BBST-PN 113 1:14.44Jensen, Lexi S

35.53 38.91

BBST-PN 114 1:16.24Ebbeling, Jordan H

35.72 40.52

BBST-PN 125 1:16.38Gharaei, Parnia

36.09 40.29

BBST-PN 116 1:17.12Rubido, Soleil V

36.07 41.05

BBST-PN 127 1:23.35Beatty, Carmody L

BBST-PN 118 1:26.13Gharaei, Raha

42.77 43.36

BBST-PN 129 1:29.02Belisle, Sophia A

42.95 46.07

BBST-PN 1210 1:32.00Buck, Amanda N

43.34 48.66

BBST-PN 1111 1:38.43Calderon Pierce, Viviana

BBST-PN 1112 1:38.47Healey, Maddie M

47.43 51.04

SVYA-PN 1113 1:38.61Weaver, Violet

45.49 53.12

BBST-PN 1114 1:40.51Yarsley, Harper E

45.46 55.05

BBST-PN 1115 1:44.14Wilkins, Bronwen S

48.11 56.03

SVYA-PN 1116 3:13.18Nichols, Margaret

BBST-PN 11--- DQFurre, Sammy G

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  81 2:37.17Chen, Jordan

1:10.77 1:26.40

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 1:13.76Lee, Alric X

SVYA-PN 102 1:27.06Taylor, Landon W

41.21 45.85

BBST-PN 103 1:35.29Chen, Kevin T

BBST-PN 104 1:35.33Brockman, Timaeus H

45.98 49.35

BBST-PN 105 1:36.32Bouma, Riley A

45.25 51.07

BBST-PN 106 1:37.21Beshara, Andrei E

SVYA-PN 107 1:37.78Dobbs, Noah M

46.19 51.59

BBST-PN  98 1:42.82Vivas, Santi A

52.08 50.74

BBST-PN 109 1:48.10Nguyen, Hy A

50.22 57.88

BBST-PN 1010 1:48.43Boriss, Orion M

52.14 56.29

BBST-PN 1011 1:48.70Peacock, Leighton C

BBST-PN  912 2:01.00Wilkins, Camden J

53.67 1:07.33

BBST-PN  9--- NSWolf, Akira J

BBST-PN 10--- NSCantlon, Flynn C

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 1:04.37Gofman, Matvey I

31.42 32.95

BBST-PN 122 1:05.15Hancock, Camp E

31.80 33.35

BBST-PN 123 1:09.89Fuhrman, Logan R

33.50 36.39

BBST-PN 124 1:13.53Lotts, Marley F

34.83 38.70

BBST-PN 125 1:14.38Yarsley, Cooper S

35.76 38.62

TAC-PN 116 1:20.86Watkins, Luke L

37.73 43.13

TAC-PN 117 1:21.22Thom, Wyatt J

37.03 44.19

TAC-PN 128 1:31.34Hollenbach, Mason E

43.67 47.67

BBST-PN 119 1:33.19Borella, William M

BBST-PN 1210 1:37.25Westlund, Bodhi B

44.89 52.36

 
Event 27  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  81 20.60Beshara, Anya A

BBST-PN  72 21.09Millard, Harry J

BBST-PN  83 22.30Wilcox, Theron E

SVYA-PN  84 25.59Johnson, Rowan

BBST-PN  85 25.64Shepard, Holden N

BBST-PN  76 25.96Peacock, Dani R

BBST-PN  87 26.95Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy

BBST-PN  88 29.58Youlin, Vera K

BBST-PN  89 33.74Vander Heide, Sophia L

BBST-PN  810 37.17Acord, Shiloh M

BBST-PN  711 49.59Dees, Archer V

BBST-PN  8--- NSReid, Wyatt A


